Date

Jul 08, 2020, 08:25 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 11:53 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 11:04 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 08:31 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 10:41 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 10:50 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 11:12 AM
Jul 07, 2020, 11:07 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 09:47 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 11:49 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 10:17 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 12:00 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 12:03 AM
Jul 07, 2020, 10:43 PM
Jul 05, 2020, 11:38 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 10:39 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 01:41 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 06:35 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 08:57 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 09:34 AM
Jul 07, 2020, 10:13 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 01:31 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 01:57 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 12:07 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 09:07 AM
Jul 07, 2020, 10:51 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 09:04 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 01:28 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 08:22 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 12:15 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 09:39 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 01:10 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 11:43 AM
Jul 06, 2020, 04:49 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 02:57 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 03:02 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 08:23 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 08:44 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 06:59 PM

Name

Ben Dupree (Age 5)
Kolbey Wegner
Diana Hays

Max Usher
Jennifer Wise
Barry Murphy
Davis Nicholas Penglase
Melanie Neumeyer
JC Weber

Will Vance

Ingrid Korsgard
Kelsey Wegner
Megan Wegner
Kevin Cedev+o
Caleigh Savage
Hailey Senderak
Rebecca Graves
Jeremy Messier
Courtney Monteith
Maria Meyer
Catherine Sinwell
Michelle de Laat
Grace Rosello
Avery Wegner
Hank Domin

Sarah Albright
Helen Astill

Laurie Wismer
Michelle Tice
Emma Porter
Heather Alter
Kristina coccia
Charlie Moon
Robert Hatton
Dara Zink

Desma Caputo
Erika Grimm

Krista Heres

Leslie Ward

Bib

348
401
22
265
279
96
206
81
222
79
0
394
73
174
41
165
193
309
415

16
430
108

306

417

12
30
172
232
53
0

0

0
54
129
57

Race

Two Laps
Around
track
5K

1 Mile
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

1 Mile
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time

14:00:00
18:54:00
20:10:00
20:58:00
21:38:00
22:36:00
24:14:00
24:22:00
24:39:00
25:13:00
25:56:00
26:08:00
26:08:00
26:27:00
26:45:00
27:29:00
27:33:00
27:43:00
27:49:00
28:27:00
28:40:00
29:04:00
29:09:00
29:11:00
29:19:00
29:21:00
30:00:00
30:00:00
30:07:00
30:34:57
30:38:00
31:50:00
31:53:00
31:57:00
32:27:00
32:30:00
32:32:00
33:31:00
33:41:00

Country

us

us

us

us

us
us

us
CA
us
us

us

us
us
GB
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us



Jul 09, 2020, 07:29 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 09:13 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 10:23 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 02:52 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 11:09 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 12:07 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 10:55 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 12:56 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 08:41 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 04:36 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 05:59 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 01:11 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 10:14 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 03:36 AM
Jul 10, 2020, 07:39 AM
Jul 06, 2020, 07:07 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:57 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:57 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:58 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 08:11 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 12:04 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 11:10 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 07:30 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 09:43 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 11:39 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 02:42 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 02:42 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 09:41 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 07:54 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 11:29 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:51 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:51 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 05:29 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 08:08 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 09:42 AM
Jul 07, 2020, 03:12 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 04:53 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 02:57 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 04:31 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 01:08 PM
Jul 06, 2020, 07:05 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 11:21 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 04:47 PM

RJ Lawrence

Leah Marmo
Kristen B

Kristen Holbrook
Sarah Fink
Nichole Vaiknoras
Liam McCoy
Anna Farnworth
Kailee Knecht

Rob Peters
Madeline O,AdSullivan
Margie Melendez-McWilliams
Wendy Bartkus
Chloe Garwood
Erica Anderson
Grace Deitsch
Evyn Bartlett

Evyn Bartlett
Cathleen VanBuren
Stephanie Lafrenaye
Peighton M Good
Ruth Ann Hoose
Jessie Huffman
Alex Klieger

Tyler Depta
Seraphine Tinskey
Seraphine Tinskey
Shawn Depta
Steven Thompson
Nina Gebhard
Ann Wileczek
Ann Wileczek
Grace McQueeny
Samantha Jones
Sandra Celli

Shea Roy

Donna Samudio
Mike Coccia
Frederik Becker
Robyn coccia
Bobbie Askey
Allie McLean

Lisa Hogan-green

258
0
93
50
115
106
58
431
156
333
162
151
88
415
397
213
212
212
60
130
256
135
0

0
406
107
107
266
0
437
187
187
171
26
336
337
300
387
0
334
69
349
411

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

33:41:00
33:47:00
34:18:00
34:21:00
34:49:00
35:21:00
35:23:00
35:28:00
35:37:00
36:03:00
36:52:00
37:40:00
37:54:00
38:17:00
39:17:00
41:12:00
43:00:00
43:00:00
43:00:00
43:16:00
43:27:00
43:40:00
43:42:00
43:58:00
44:00:00
44:00:00
44:00:00
44:01:00
44:07:00
44:17:00
45:07:00
45:07:00
45:15:00
45:27:00
46:00:00
46:34:00
47:12:00
47:13:00
48:44:00
49:00:00
49:03:00
50:15:00
53:00:00

us
us
us
us

us
GB
us
us
us

GB

us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

DK
us

us
us
us

DE

us
us



Jul 07, 2020, 05:29 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 11:58 AM
Jul 06, 2020, 10:35 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 08:19 AM
Jul 06, 2020, 02:49 PM
Jul 10, 2020, 10:09 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 10:43 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:58 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 08:28 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 07:12 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 11:00 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 09:07 PM

Jul 09, 2020, 04:23 PM
Jul 07, 2020, 07:57 AM
Jul 08, 2020, 09:07 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 12:05 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 11:59 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 12:01 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 01:44 PM
Jul 08, 2020, 02:41 AM
Jul 09, 2020, 12:39 PM
Jul 09, 2020, 10:03 AM
Jul 06, 2020, 04:04 PM

Linzi Anderson
Madison Castor
Kym McMullin
Kiandra Judge
Meggie Anderson
Sharon Usher
Andrea Fishlock
Andrea Keno
Kerry Pryce
Erica Nelson
Jane wolfw

Sue Velardi

Cindy Cleghorn
Karen Horning
Hannah AEwing
Barb Shaff
Samantha Smith
Kyle Smith
Jennifer Sands
Roy Stanley
Brittany Hollingsworth
Alex Hayward
Andrew Miller

322
242
233
231
325

0
350
409
319
211

379
382
8
125
287
123
308
0
372
281
2E+10

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Ran with
Dog <3
5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

10K

5K

53:34:00
53:52:00
54:00:00
54:14:00
54:27:00
54:45:00
56:00:00
56:28:00
57:09:20
58:00:00
60:00:00
60:17:00

61:49:00
66:00:00
75:31:00
76:41:00
76:42:00
76:42:00
91:00:20

us
us
us
us
us

us
CA
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

96:00:00 AU

101:59:00
160:30:00
190:00:00



