

Date	Name	Bib	Race	Time	Country
			Two Laps Around		
Jul 08, 2020, 08:25 PM	Ben Dupree (Age 5)	348	track	14:00:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 11:53 PM	Kolbey Wegner	401	5K	18:54:00	
Jul 10, 2020, 11:04 AM	Diana Hays	22	1 Mile	20:10:00	
Jul 09, 2020, 08:31 AM	Max Usher	265	5K	20:58:00	US
Jul 10, 2020, 10:41 PM	Jennifer Wise	279	5K	21:38:00	
Jul 07, 2020, 10:50 AM	Barry Murphy	96	5K	22:36:00	US
Jul 10, 2020, 11:12 AM	Davis Nicholas Penglase	206	5K	24:14:00	
Jul 07, 2020, 11:07 AM	Melanie Neumeyer	81	5K	24:22:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 09:47 PM	JC Weber	222	5K	24:39:00	
Jul 07, 2020, 11:49 PM	Will Vance	79	5K	25:13:00	US
Jul 10, 2020, 10:17 PM	Ingrid Korsgard	0	5K	25:56:00	
Jul 10, 2020, 12:00 AM	Kelsey Wegner	394	5K	26:08:00	
Jul 10, 2020, 12:03 AM	Megan Wegner	73	5K	26:08:00	
Jul 07, 2020, 10:43 PM	Kevin Cedev±o	174	5K	26:27:00	US
Jul 05, 2020, 11:38 PM	Caleigh Savage	41	5K	26:45:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 10:39 PM	Hailey Senderak	165	5K	27:29:00	
Jul 10, 2020, 01:41 PM	Rebecca Graves	193	5K	27:33:00	
Jul 07, 2020, 06:35 PM	Jeremy Messier	309	5K	27:43:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 08:57 AM	Courtney Monteith	415	5K	27:49:00	CA
Jul 09, 2020, 09:34 AM	Maria Meyer	0	5K	28:27:00	US
Jul 07, 2020, 10:13 PM	Catherine Sinwell	16	5K	28:40:00	US
Jul 10, 2020, 01:31 AM	Michelle de Laat	430	5K	29:04:00	
Jul 08, 2020, 01:57 AM	Grace Rosello	108	5K	29:09:00	US
Jul 10, 2020, 12:07 AM	Avery Wegner	2	5K	29:11:00	
Jul 09, 2020, 09:07 AM	Hank Domin	306	5K	29:19:00	US
Jul 07, 2020, 10:51 AM	Sarah Albright	0	5K	29:21:00	US
Jul 08, 2020, 09:04 AM	Helen Astill	417	5K	30:00:00	GB
Jul 09, 2020, 01:28 PM	Laurie Wismer	0	1 Mile	30:00:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 08:22 PM	Michelle Tice	12	5K	30:07:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 12:15 AM	Emma Porter	30	5K	30:34:57	US
Jul 08, 2020, 09:39 AM	Heather Alter	172	5K	30:38:00	US
Jul 10, 2020, 01:10 PM	Kristina coccia	232	5K	31:50:00	
Jul 07, 2020, 11:43 AM	Charlie Moon	53	5K	31:53:00	US
Jul 06, 2020, 04:49 PM	Robert Hatton	0	5K	31:57:00	US
Jul 06, 2020, 02:57 PM	Dara Zink	0	5K	32:27:00	US
Jul 06, 2020, 03:02 PM	Desma Caputo	0	5K	32:30:00	US
Jul 07, 2020, 08:23 PM	Erika Grimm	54	5K	32:32:00	US
Jul 06, 2020, 08:44 AM	Krista Heres	129	5K	33:31:00	US
Jul 09, 2020, 06:59 PM	Leslie Ward	57	5K	33:41:00	US

Jul 09, 2020, 07:29 PM	RJ Lawrence	258	5K	33:41:00
Jul 09, 2020, 09:13 PM	Leah Marmo	0	5K	33:47:00 US
Jul 07, 2020, 10:23 AM	Kristen B	93	5K	34:18:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 02:52 PM	Kristen Holbrook	50	5K	34:21:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 11:09 AM	Sarah Fink	115	5K	34:49:00 US
Jul 10, 2020, 12:07 AM	Nichole Vaiknoras	106	5K	35:21:00
Jul 08, 2020, 10:55 PM	Liam McCoy	58	5K	35:23:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 12:56 PM	Anna Farnworth	431	5K	35:28:00 GB
Jul 06, 2020, 08:41 AM	Kailee Knecht	156	5K	35:37:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 04:36 PM	Rob Peters	333	5K	36:03:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 05:59 PM	Madeline O,ÄôSullivan	162	5K	36:52:00 US
Jul 10, 2020, 01:11 PM	Margie Melendez-McWilliams	151	5K	37:40:00
Jul 10, 2020, 10:14 AM	Wendy Bartkus	88	5K	37:54:00
Jul 09, 2020, 03:36 AM	Chloe Garwood	415	5K	38:17:00 GB
Jul 10, 2020, 07:39 AM	Erica Anderson	397	5K	39:17:00
Jul 06, 2020, 07:07 AM	Grace Deitsch	213	5K	41:12:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 07:57 PM	Evyn Bartlett	212	5K	43:00:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 07:57 PM	Evyn Bartlett	212	5K	43:00:00
Jul 09, 2020, 07:58 PM	Cathleen VanBuren	60	5K	43:00:00 US
Jul 06, 2020, 08:11 PM	Stephanie Lafrenaye	130	5K	43:16:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 12:04 PM	Peighton M Good	256	5K	43:27:00 US
Jul 07, 2020, 11:10 AM	Ruth Ann Hoose	135	5K	43:40:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 07:30 AM	Jessie Huffman	0	5K	43:42:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 09:43 PM	Alex Klieger	0	5K	43:58:00 US
Jul 06, 2020, 11:39 PM	Tyler Depta	406	5K	44:00:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 02:42 PM	Seraphine Tinskey	107	5K	44:00:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 02:42 PM	Seraphine Tinskey	107	5K	44:00:00
Jul 09, 2020, 09:41 PM	Shawn Depta	266	5K	44:01:00
Jul 10, 2020, 07:54 PM	Steven Thompson	0	5K	44:07:00
Jul 09, 2020, 11:29 AM	Nina Gebhard	437	5K	44:17:00 DK
Jul 09, 2020, 07:51 PM	Ann Wileczek	187	5K	45:07:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 07:51 PM	Ann Wileczek	187	5K	45:07:00
Jul 10, 2020, 05:29 PM	Grace McQueeny	171	5K	45:15:00
Jul 07, 2020, 08:08 PM	Samantha Jones	26	5K	45:27:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 09:42 AM	Sandra Celli	336	5K	46:00:00 US
Jul 07, 2020, 03:12 PM	Shea Roy	337	5K	46:34:00 US
Jul 10, 2020, 04:53 PM	Donna Samudio	300	5K	47:12:00
Jul 10, 2020, 02:57 PM	Mike Coccia	387	5K	47:13:00
Jul 07, 2020, 04:31 PM	Frederik Becker	0	5K	48:44:00 DE
Jul 10, 2020, 01:08 PM	Robyn coccia	334	5K	49:00:00
Jul 06, 2020, 07:05 PM	Bobbie Askey	69	5K	49:03:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 11:21 PM	Allie McLean	349	5K	50:15:00 US
Jul 10, 2020, 04:47 PM	Lisa Hogan-green	411	5K	53:00:00

Jul 07, 2020, 05:29 PM	Linzi Anderson	322 5K	53:34:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 11:58 AM	Madison Castor	242 5K	53:52:00 US
Jul 06, 2020, 10:35 AM	Kym McMullin	233 5K	54:00:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 08:19 AM	Kiandra Judge	231 5K	54:14:00 US
Jul 06, 2020, 02:49 PM	Meggie Anderson	325 5K	54:27:00 US
Jul 10, 2020, 10:09 AM	Sharon Usher	0 5K	54:45:00
Jul 08, 2020, 10:43 AM	Andrea Fishlock	350 5K	56:00:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 07:58 PM	Andrea Keno	409 5K	56:28:00 CA
Jul 08, 2020, 08:28 PM	Kerry Pryce	319 5K	57:09:20 US
Jul 09, 2020, 07:12 AM	Erica Nelson	211 5K	58:00:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 11:00 PM	Jane wolfw	0 5K	60:00:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 09:07 PM	Sue Velardi	0 5K	60:17:00 US
		Ran with	
Jul 09, 2020, 04:23 PM	Cindy Cleghorn	379 Dog <3	61:49:00 US
Jul 07, 2020, 07:57 AM	Karen Horning	382 5K	66:00:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 09:07 PM	Hannah AEwing	8 5K	75:31:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 12:05 PM	Barb Shaff	125 5K	76:41:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 11:59 AM	Samantha Smith	287 5K	76:42:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 12:01 PM	Kyle Smith	123 5K	76:42:00 US
Jul 08, 2020, 01:44 PM	Jennifer Sands	308 5K	91:00:20 US
Jul 08, 2020, 02:41 AM	Roy Stanley	0 5K	96:00:00 AU
Jul 09, 2020, 12:39 PM	Brittany Hollingsworth	372 5K	101:59:00 US
Jul 09, 2020, 10:03 AM	Alex Hayward	281 10K	160:30:00 US
Jul 06, 2020, 04:04 PM	Andrew Miller	2E+10 5K	190:00:00 US